Name

Book Page

R. L. C. Investments Inc.
Rabb, C. K.

Rabb, Edwin D.

Rabb, Ethel G.

Rabb, Lindberg

Rabb, Mildred

Rabb, Mitchell

Rabb, Ora Lee

Rabb, Ora Lee

Rabb, Paul, Jr.

Rabb, Paul, Sr. (Estate)
Rabb, Paul, Sr. (Estate)
Rabb, Paul, Sr. (Estate)
Rabb, Sadie S.

Rabb, T. W.

Rabb, Timothy

Rabb, W. R.

Rabb, W. R.

Rabb, W. R.

Rabb, W. R., Jr.

Rabb, William R.
Rabb, Willie

Rabon, Clyde E.
Rabon, L. E.

Ragsdale, Alice R.
Ragsdale, Claude H.
Ragsdale, Eileen C.
Ragsdale, Gordon Lee
Ragsdale, Hazel
Ragsdale, Hazel E.
Ragsdale, J. R.
Ragsdale, J. W.
Ragsdale, John Knox
Ragsdale, R. W. (Estate)

Ragsdale, Robert W. (Estate)

Ragsdale, Weda Jo
Ragsdale, Weda Jo
Rainbow Lake Estates

10
9
DG
9
FD
FC
DG
7
DH
cw
El
El
El
7
AE
FC
AT
BJ
DA
DG
AT
Dz
EH
(4
7
DB
DB
EB
ET
DP
2
ER
5
EZ
9
EB
ER
8

55
53
307
82
82
175
307
214
179
28
203
210
217
227
448
175
111
386
38
556
103
67
487
47
215
176
176
167
700
130
75
250
195
297
238
167
49
42

Conveyee

Conveyee
Not in Index Conveyor

Not in Index Conveyor Rabb Cemetery

Not in Index Conveyee

Not in Index Conveyor Lyles Ford Road Right of Way
Not in Index Conveyor Lyles Ford Road Right of Way

Conveyor



Name Book Page
Raines, D. H. DI 577
Raines, David H. DW 26
Raines, David H. Dz 86
Raines, David H. ED 97
Raines, Edith Jean El 367
Raines, George W. (Estate) 9 92
Raines, J. W. 1 74
Raines, J. W. 1 75
Raines, J. W. 1 76
Raines, J. W. 1 77
Raines, J. W. AQ 603 NotinlIndex Conveyee
Raines, M. B 2 67
Raines, M. B 5 144
Raines, M. B 8 143
Raines, M. B 9 32
Raines, M. B. CM 322
Raines, M. B. cQ 80
Raines, M. B DC 386
Raines, M. B DL 115
Raines, M. B DP 247
Raines, M. B DW 192
Raines, M. B. EG 426
Raines, M. B. EQ 1365
Raines, Mamie H. 3 3
Raines, Mamie H. 5 187
Raines, Marvin C. DT 407
Raines, Mary B. EH 45
Raines, Musco B. 9 17
Raines, Musco B. DL 549
Raines, Musco B. DU 327
Raines, Musco B. DW 447
Raines, Musco B. DX 421
Raines, Musco B. ED 110
Raines, Sallie AG 200
Raines, T. C. DI 577
Raines, T. C. DL 118
Raines, T. C. EQ 1365
Raines, Thomas C. 9 17



Name

Book Page

Raines, Thomas C.
Raines, Thomas C.
Raines, Thomas C.
Raines, Tom C.
Raines, Tom C.
Raines, W. T., Mrs.
Raines, William
Rainey, Joyce

Raley, Henrietta C.
Ramsey, Betty Ann
Ramsey, Glenn
Ramsey, J. W. (Estate)
Ramsey, Jno. W.
Ramsey, John
Ramsey, John W.
Ramsey, Martha P
Randall, Pauline
Rankin

Rape, J. W.

Rape, J. W.

Rape, Jerry L.
Ratterree, Martha
Ratterree, Martha
Ratterree, Martha W.
Rauch, James A.
Rauch, James A.
Rauch, Lois

Rauch, Lois
Rawlinson, J. M.
Rawlinson, J. M., Mrs.
Rawlinson, Mary Sue
Rawls, James E.

Ray, J. U.

Reagan, William F.
Reagan, William F.

Red Hill Baptist Church

Reed Brothers
Reed Brothers

Dz
ED
ED
DW
DW
CM
WW
EP
CT
DY
DF
9
2
DE
DY
DE
3
2
CcuU
CcuU
ER
5
DE
9
DX
EF
DX
EF
4
4
DN
DU
5
EC
EG
2
BE
BE

86
97
110
26
192
580
287
720
441
581
404
10
9
326
581
326
129
63
572
576
842
112
257
36
126
388
126
388
82
82
48
405
174
92
130
197
571
572

Not in Index

Not in Index



Name Book Page

Reed Brothers BE 573

Reed Brothers BE 574

Reed, A. C. DT 479

Reed, Archie C. 2 124

Reed, Bernice DG 307

Reed, C. C. 1 178

Reed, C. C. AP 533 NotinIndex

Reed, C. C. AS 390 NotinlIndex Conveyee
Reed, C. C. (Estate) 6 96

Reed, C. L. AS 390 NotinlIndex Conveyee
Reed, E. L. 3 40

Reed, Edward C. 3 77

Reed, Kelley (Estate) DV 234

Reed, W. S. AP 533 Notin Index

Reed, W. S. AS 390 NotinIndex Conveyee
Reed, William T. 5 46

Rees, Jand M. EG 465 NotinIndex Mobley Tract Timber Sale
Reese, Sam DY 339

Reeves, Fred W. DX 66

Reeves, Mary T. DQ 405

Reeves, R. C. DX 66

Reeves, Robert C. DE 563

Reeves, W. A. DM 127

Reeves, W. T. (Estate) DQ 308

Reeves, W. T., Mrs. DQ 410

Reeves, Walter A. 7 206

Reeves, Walter A. DN 549

Reeves, Walter A. (Estate) EV 201 Conveyor
Rehoboth Baptist Church DY 522

Reints, Margaret 8 109

Rembert, EmmaS. DH 54

Renew, Mildred H. DH 591

Revels, Hebert CS 62

Reynolds, Bobby G. ES 35

Reynolds, J. E. 3 189

Reynolds, James DN 535

Reynolds, Linda I. ES 35

Reynolds, Melvin 10 4



Name

Book Page

Reynolds, Melvin
Reynolds, Melvin
Reynolds, Tony G.
Rhine, George H.
Rhine, Noah

Rhymer, Douglas L.
Rhymer, June C.
Rice, A. A.

Rice, Alice H.

Rice, Clyde C.
Rice, G. M.

Richard Winn Academy
Richard Winn Academy
Richard Winn Academy
Richard, John Allen
Richards, Eugene
Richards, Eugene
Richards, James
Richards, Julie Mae
Richardson, Abraham
Richardson, Bessie B.
Richardson, Bob
Richardson, C. B., Mrs. (Estate)
Richardson, C. B., Mrs. (Estate)
Richardson, Daisy
Richardson, Ernest
Richardson, Fannie A.
Richardson, Fannie A.
Richardson, Frank
Richardson, Frank
Richardson, George Ed.
Richardson, George W.
Richardson, J. C.
Richardson, Jimmy
Richardson, T. H.
Richardson, W. B.
Richardson, Wiley
Richardson, Wiley

DK
DT
DJ
AN
CM
DY
DY
1
EZ
EZ
7
7
DU
EL
EA
DY
DY
DM
DM

433
294
98

142 Notin Index
584
555
555
142
297
297
33
249
248
295
279
174
297
330
330
287
272
589
12
12
194
194
158
225
158
225
158
158
87
451
23
356
516
593

Conveyee
Conveyee



Name

Book Page

Richardson, Wiley
Richardson, Wiley
Richardson, Willie H.
Richardson, Wylie
Richardson, Wylie
Richardson, Wylie
Richardson, Wylie

Richland Forest Corporation
Richland Shale Products Co.
Richland Shale Products Co.
Richland Shale Products Co.
Richland Shale Products Co.
Richland Shale Products Co.
Richland Shale Products Co.
Richmond, Clifton Garfield
Richmond, Dildra
Richmond, Eugene
Richmond, J. L.

Richmond, Willie Phillips
Riddle, William

Ridgeway Improvement Co.
Ridgeway Improvement Co.
Ridgeway Improvement Co.
Ridgeway Improvement Co.
Ridgeway Incvstment Corp.
Ridgeway Incvstment Corp.
Ridgeway Incvstment Corp.
Ridgeway Realty Co.
Ridgeway Realty Co.
Ridgeway Realty Co.
Ridgeway Realty Co.
Ridgeway Realty Co.
Ridgeway Realty Co.
Ridgeway Realty Co.
Ridgeway Realty Co.
Ridgeway Realty Co.
Ridgeway Rest Home
Ridgeway Telephone Co.

EG
EJ
DG
EA

A OO0 OO0 W W N N

O m @
U>EE

596

399

502

264

229

232

235

198

30

33

70

145

515

315

131

557

59

343 Notin Index
310

140 Conveyee
191

88

77

577

201

244

277

26

27

38

73

80

81

89

279 Notin Index Conveyor
108

284

258 Notin Index

Water Line
Right of Way



Name

Book Page

Ridgeway Telephone Co.
Ridgeway, Town of
Ridgeway, Town of
Ridgeway, Town of
Ridgeway, Town of
Ridgeway, Town of
Ridgeway, Town of
Ridgeway, Town of
Ridgeway, Town of
Right-of-Way

Rigsby, Ethon Glenn
Rikard, Irvin

Rikard, Lee Irvin

Rimer, John A.

Rimer, John A.

Ringer, James

Ringer, Lillie Mae

Rion Crush Stone Corp.
Rion Crush Stone Corp.
Rion, A. H.

Rion, A.
Rion, A.
Rion, A.
Rion, A.
Rion, A.
Rion, A.
Rion, A.
Rion, A.
Rion, A.
Rion, A.
Rion, A.
Rion, A.
Rion, A.
Rion, A.
Rion, A.
Rion, A.
Rion, A.
Rion, A.

rTrrrf T T T T

Dz
10
10
10
EA
ET
ET
FA
FA
FC
cw
9
DL
AQ

0O N NN NN

OoOoog
5P 83288 RRF

74
48
49
50
64
375
376
273
274
70
287
79
196
193
193
117
117
18
461
41
126
138
163
165
168
171
177
158
100
101
126
244
538
526
414
193
194
280

Not in Index

Conveyee
Not in Index

Not in Index Conveyor

Sewer Line
Sewer Line



Name Book Page
Rion, A. H. DQ 283
Rion, A. H. DR 98
Rion, A. H. DS 428
Rion, A. H. DS 431
Rion, A. H. DS 434
Rion, A. H. DT 1
Rion, A. H. DT 10
Rion, A. H. DT 11
Rion, A. H. DT 71
Rion, A. H. DT 74
Rion, A. H. DT 215
Rion, A. H. DT 216
Rion, A. H. DU 284
Rion, A. H. DU 330
Rion, A. H. DU 477
Rion, A. H. DV 274
Rion, A. H. DW 8
Rion, A. H. DW 11
Rion, A. H. DX 9
Rion, A. H. DY 202
Rion, A. H. EB 372
Rion, A. H. EB 421
Rion, A. H. EE 538
Rion, A. H. EF 272
Rion, A. H. EG 496
Rion, A. H. EK 431
Rion, A. H. EK 434
Rion, A. H. EN 78
Rion, A. H. EN 81
Rion, A. H. EN 84
Rion, A. H. EN 87
Rion, A. H. ES 281
Rion, A. H. EX 346 Conveyor
Rion, Alva Holbrook 6 27
Rion, Helen Williams DQ 194 NotinlIndex Conveyee
Rion, J. W. 6 41
Rion, J. W. 7 251
Rion, J. W., 2nd. EF 128



Name

Book Page

Rion, J. Wallace
Rion, J. Wallace
Rion, J. Wallace
Rion, J. Wallace
Rion, J. Wallace, 2nd.
Rion, James H.

Rion, James H.

Rion, James H.

Rion, James H.

Rion, James H.

Rion, James H.

Rion, James Wallace
Rion, James Wallace

Rion, James Wallace, Jr.

Rion, Mary C.

Rion, T. B.

Rion, Taylor B.
Rion, Taylor B., Jr.
Rion, Wallace
Rion, Wallace

Rish, Harold
Rivers, Mildred L.
Robbins, A. H.
Roberson, Veola H.

Roberts, C. Lugenia Gladney
Roberts, C. Lugenia Gladney

Roberts, George F.
Roberts, M. W.
Roberts, Murean
Roberts, P. B.
Roberts, Paul
Roberts, R. B.
Roberts, Willie Mae
Robertson, Bertha

Robertson, Blanche C.

Robertson, Creighton
Robertson, David
Robertson, Dwight

1
3
EA
EA
EF
AH
AH
AH
Al
AK
AK
6
6
(ov4
AS
6
6
CS
7
DN
CR
ER
Ccw
10
4
EE
EK
EQ
DL
BJ
ED
3
EK
EQ
DF
DP
DR
EN

40
44
17
18
127
508
510
528
619
181
181
27
28
360
606
41
27
515
167
428
181
235
233

159
398
593
538
399

335

593
461
117
127
483
467

Not in Index
Not in Index
Not in Index
Not in Index
Not in Index Conveyor
Not in Index Conveyee

Not in Index Conveyor



Name

Book Page

Robertson, Floyd M.
Robertson, G. A.
Robertson, Henry P.
Robertson, J. E. (Estate)
Robertson, J. E. (Estate)
Robertson, J. J.
Robertson, Jack F.
Robertson, Jack F.
Robertson, James (Estate)
Robertson, John
Robertson, John
Robertson, John E.
Robertson, Kitt
Robertson, LeRoy H.
Robertson, M. R.
Robertson, N. R.
Robertson, Rhoda
Robertson, Robert (Estate)
Robertson, Thomas G.
Robertson, W. R.
Robertson, Wylie
Robertson, Wylie
Robinson and Eiilott
Robinson, A. F.
Robinson, A. F.
Robinson, Alex
Robinson, Annie
Robinson, Arthur
Robinson, C. A. (Estate)
Robinson, Calvin E.
Robinson, Carol Ann
Robinson, Carolyn B.
Robinson, Carrie
Robinson, Carrie
Robinson, Carrie K.
Robinson, Charlie
Robinson, Charlie
Robinson, Charlie

DP
DF
cQ
10
FC

526
439
228
34
285
165
67
67
61
176
101
138
39
68

140
175
192
182
389
59
98
476
203
500
422
482
229
402
46
352
505
41
591
14
99
501
26

Not in Index

Not in Index

Not in Index

Not in Index

Conveyor

Conveyor



Name

Book Page

Robinson, Charlie
Robinson, Charlie

Robinson, Cicero (Estate)

Robinson, Codell
Robinson, Codell

Robinson, E.

Robinson, Edward P.
Robinson, Ella Mae

Robinson, Eugene

Robinson, G.
Robinson, G.
Robinson, G.
Robinson, H.

Alex
u.
u.
D.

Robinson, Hattie
Robinson, Henry
Robinson, Ida L.
Robinson, Iris F.

Robinson, Isreal (Estate)
Robinson, J. L.
Robinson, J. L.
Robinson, J. L.
Robinson, J. L.
Robinson, J. L.
Robinson, J. L.

Robinson, J.

Robinson, J. L.
Robinson, J. L.
Robinson, J. L.

Robinson, J.
Robinson, J.
Robinson, J.
Robinson, J.
Robinson, J.
Robinson, J.

Robinson, James A.
Robinson, James A.
Robinson, Jas. P. (Estate)

Jr.
Sr.
LeRoy
Leroy
Roy
Roy

L
L
L
L
L
L
L.
L
L
L
L.,
L.,

Robinson, John

DH
EN
5
3
3

WW

7
EV
DR
co

5
DE
DE

3

27
427
91
98
99
332
45
73
385
421
203
500
500
94
139
96
223
368
19
150
81

446
87
527
453
249
223
223

43
201
282

30
536
866
412

Conveyee

Not in Index Conveyor
Not in Index Conveyor



Name Book Page

Robinson, John A. PP 409
Robinson, Johnnie ES 690
Robinson, L. B. 3 86
Robinson, L. B. DG 385
Robinson, L. B. (Estate) DE 500
Robinson, Lilla 5 2

Robinson, Lois R. E] 563
Robinson, Lucy A. DX 482
Robinson, Lucy Atkinson DX 406
Robinson, Lucy Atkinson DX 410
Robinson, Lucy Atkinson DX 425
Robinson, M. R. 4 9

Robinson, Mac Arthur E] 563
Robinson, Marion B. DT 204
Robinson, Minnie Bell DK 241
Robinson, Morris R. DJ 54
Robinson, Morris R. EN 505
Robinson, Rebecca 3 75
Robinson, Rebecca 9 71
Robinson, Rebecca CoO 421
Robinson, Rebecca, Mrs. CO 423
Robinson, Robert (Estate) 7 36
Robinson, S. U. 4 175
Robinson, Van Bruce EM 352
Robinson, W. A. 5 135
Robinson, W. 1. 7 223
Robinson, W. R. 7 177
Robinson, W. R. 9 48
Robinson, W. R. 9 49
Robinson, W. R. 9 61
Robinson, W. R. 9 62
Robinson, W. R. 9 63
Robinson, W. R. 9 64
Robinson, W. R. 9 65
Robinson, W. S. 3 19
Robinson, William 7 36
Robinson, William Irvin 7 223
Robinson, William Irvin DE 336



Name

Book Page

Robinson, William Ross
Robinson, Willie
Robinson, Willie
Robinson, Willie C.
Robinson, Willie Lee
Robioson, Jim

Rock Hill AME Church
Rockton and Rion Railroad
Rockton and Rion Railroad
Rockton Baptist Church
Roddey, F. M.
Roddey, F. M.
Roddey, F. M.

Roddey, F. M., Sr.
Roddey, Gloria F.
Roddey, Gloria F.
Roddey, J. B.
Roddey, J. B., Il
Roddey, J. B., Il
Roddey, John Luther
Roddey, Lucile F.
Roddey, Plumie
Roddy, Randy G.
Rogers, Glen J.

Rogers, Herman M.
Rogers, Paul A.

Roland, James E.
Rollings, L. P.

Romedy, W. D.

Roof, David H.
Rosboro, W. H.
Rosborough, B. C.
Rosborough, Emma
Rosborough, John
Rosborough, Louis A.
Rosborough, W. L.
Rosborough, Wiklliam L.
Rose, Charles

6
ES
FE
DJ

3

AU
7
DM
DO

DI

2
Cco
DK
8

6
EA

3

6
EA

cw
DQ
cw
FB
DS

8
7
Ccy
XX
AE
AE
5

AB
AN
AN
EV
cv
EV
BE

148
686
194
591
98
87
261
312
466
211

597
179
156
131
14
54
131
14
369
230
369
41
361
158
63
457
634
200
656
52
606
336
516
35
549
35
565

Not in Index Conveyee

Not in Index Conveyee

Not in Index Right of Way
Not in Index Conveyee

Not in Index Conveyee
Not in Index Conveyee Originally granted to James Brown on January, 21, 1785

Not in Index Conveyee
Not in Index
Not in Index

Conveyee

Conveyor



Name

Book Page

Rose, Thomas
Roseboro, Willie E.
Roseborough, William (Estate)
Roseborough, Willie, Jr.
Ross, M. B., Mrs
Ross, Mary L.
Ross, W. A., Jr.
Ross, W. T.

Rossiter, Lucille B.
Rowe, Carl F.

Rowe, Ellen C.
Rowe, Jane C.

Royal Hills

Royal Hills

Royal Hills

Royal Hills

Royal Hills

Royal Hills

Royal Hills

Ruff & Co.

Ruff & Co.

Ruff & Company
Ruff & Company
Ruff & Company
Ruff & Company
Ruff Merchantile Co.
Ruff Motor Co.
Ruff, A. F.

Ruff, A. F.

Ruff, A. F.

Ruff, A. F.

Ruff, A. F.

Ruff, Agnes Macfie
Ruff, Betty Sue Edwards
Ruff, D. G., Mrs.
Ruff, D. G., Mrs.
Ruff, D. H.

Ruff, D. W.

BE
ED
5
DI
AK
ET
cv
3
EJ
EM
EM

565
252
161
308
582
938
546
193
365
515
515
194
77
83
121
123
124
125
454
458
505
181
352
353
373
451
49
17
98
402
483
22
76
215
557
118
572
51

Not in Index
Not in Index

Not in Index

Not in Index
Not in Index

Not in Index

Conveyee

Conveyor
Conveyor

Conveyee

Conveyee

Conveyor



Name Book Page

Ruff, D. W. CS 214 NotinlIndex Conveyor
Ruff, D. W. cz 58

Ruff, D. W., Jr. 5 29

Ruff, D. W., Jr. 5 30

Ruff, D. W., Jr. 8 56

Ruff, Daniel Walter, Jr. 8 35

Ruff, Essie (Estate) EX 339

Ruff, Evelyn A. 2 140

Ruff, Evelyn A. BV 536

Ruff, Evelyn A. BW 279 NotinlIndex Conveyee
Ruff, F. B. 1 190

Ruff, Fletcher AC 572 NotinlIndex Conveyee
Ruff, G. W. CY 195

Ruff, George DC 215

Ruff, Ida B. 3 95

Ruff, Mabel J. EG 477

Ruff, Mary DV 600

Ruff, T. W. 1 78

Ruff, T. W 2 76

Ruff, T. W. 3 49

Ruff, T. W. 3 128

Ruff, T. W. 4 35

Ruff, T. W. Cy 225

Ruff, T. W. (Estates) EB 487

Ruff, T. W., Jr. FB 196 Conveyee
Ruff, Van Lue EH 268

Ruff, W. H AX 224 NotinIndex Conveyor
Ruff, W. H. CY 195

Ruff, W. H. (Estate) 6 38

Ruff, W. H. (Estate) 7 55

Ruff, W. H. (Estate) 7 83

Ruff, W. H. (Estate) 7 122

Ruff, W. H. (Estate) 7 226

Ruff, W. H. (Estate) CT 391

Ruff, W. H. (Estate) CT 392

Ruff, W. H. (Estate) CT 393

Ruff, W. H. (Estate) CT 394

Ruff, W. H. (Estate) cX 171



Name

Book Page

Ruff, W. H. (Estate)
Ruff, W. H. (Estate)
Ruff, W. H., Mrs.
Ruff, W. H., Mrs.
Ruff, W. Herbert
Ruff, W. K.

Ruff, W. P.

Ruff, Walter

Ruff, Walter

Ruff, Walter

Ruff, Walter

Rural Properties Inc.
Russ, Wilton
Russell, A. S.
Russell, Alexander
Russell, Alexander
Russell, Alexander
Russell, Alexander
Russell, Alexander
Russell, Alexander
Russell, Alexander (Estate)
Russell, Alexander (Estate)
Russell, April

Russell, Jessie
Russell, M. B.
Russell, W. C.
Rutland, J. W.
Rutland, John A.
Rutland, Woodward
Rutledge, J. D.
Rutledge, J. D.

CX
DE
3
3
AU
1

10
ED

EP
AO

DK
DO
DO
DS
FA
AC

BG
DJ
BK
(o4

DN

172
63
26
27

570

190

104
67
32
25

567

137

402

517
83

119

222
41

347

556

276

162

358

83
105
375
439
447
532
105
138

Not in Index Conveyor

Not in Index

Not in Index Conveyee Part of the Moore Plantation Recently belonging to George N. Reynolds

Not in Index Conveyee Lot Lease
Not in Index Conveyee



